
C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
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42 COMPETITORS 60+ 7 50+ 0 18+ 5 17- 17- 17- 0
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17.52 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 4 50+ 0 18+ 2 17- 17- 17- 0
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Obstacle average: 4.6 3.6 5.1 2.3 5.8 3.2 0.8 3.5 3.0 6.9

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Cinch check: Y N N N Y Y N N N N

A18 1 47 Julie Dorrepaal 4 303 Frito 23 1 3 2 5 0 2 1 4 6 47 0.00 19

A18 2 79 Crystal Jonson 304 Shy 10 4 1 16 8 11 0 0 5 24 79 0.00 31

A60 1 25 Jean Chadsey 11 301 Buster Brown 5 5 0 1 5 5 0 0 0 4 25 0.00 26

A60 2 29 Tammy Vukovich 2 302 Wetta 2 1 2 5 2 9 0 1 3 4 29 0.00 6

A60 3 30 Claudia Stevens 3 300 Pearl 1 0 16 1 1 3 1 0 4 3 30 0.00 12

A60 4 38 Marlene Fultz 4 305 Elvis 11 5 0 3 7 4 0 0 4 4 38 0.00 22

I18 1 18 Maria Hines 4 218 Gunner 0 0 1 0 1 8 0 1 1 6 18 0.00 5

I18 2 35 Jennifer Rutledge 3 201 Kenna 2 0 1 4 6 9 0 0 4 9 35 0.00 11

I18 3 39 Derik Haase 4 202 Duke 0 3 18 1 4 6 4 0 3 0 39 0.00 4

I18 4 40 Katelyn Ballard 4 211 Sam 1 1 0 0 8 2 0 3 1 24 40 0.00 24

 C
a
te

g
o

ry
 /
 D

iv
is

io
n

P
la

c
e

Jennifer ArmitageRide Manager:

Senior Judge:

NOVICE
OFFICIAL RIDE RESULTS

Categories:

Divisions:

ADVANCED4-Aug-23

INTERMEDIATE

DATE

Charolette Johnson

A
d

ju
s
t 

ti
e

R
id

e
 D

a
y
s
 (

e
n

te
r 

0
 i
f 

ro
d

e
 b

o
th

 

d
a
y
s
)

M
e
m

b
e
r 

P
o

in
ts

R
id

e
r 

#

Victor Pedroza

T
o

ta
ls

 D
a

y
 1

T
o

ta
l

Rider's Name R
e
g

io
n

DO NOT TYPE IN CELLS WITH FORMULAS

Event Manager:

R
id

e
 o

rd
e
r

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________ Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form. Page 1 of 3



C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
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I18 5 64 Shannon Brown 210 Haus 6 3 6 3 6 9 0 8 8 15 64 0.00 30

I60 1 23 Nita Beaupre 4 205 Gunner 1 3 0 0 6 5 0 0 3 5 23 0.00 14

I60 2 36 Georgette Leach 4 227 Rosie 1 0 10 1 4 12 0 0 2 6 36 0.00 1

I60 3 38 Sam Ballard 2 206 Mustang Sally 3 2 1 1 8 14 2 1 0 6 38 0.00 8

I60 4 56 Holly Foiles 4 200 Tres Amour 1 0 24 3 5 1 0 14 4 4 56 0.00 29

I60 5 62 Diane Medlock 3 204 Doc 3 4 2 2 16 5 0 24 0 6 62 0.00 13

N17 1 56 Kyle Foiles 4 115 Sassy 15 4 3 6 6 2 2 0 8 10 56 0.00 28

N18 1 6 Shaundel Mann 5 121 Noble 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 6 0.00 34

N18 2 23 Stephanie Haase 4 133 Robin 4 6 2 0 2 2 0 1 3 3 23 0.00 3

N18 3 27 Carrie Labane 3 118 Captain 8 1 2 0 4 1 2 0 5 4 27 0.00 9

N18 4 34 Emily Cervantes 122 Hart 6 4 0 6 8 1 0 0 3 6 34 0.00 32

N18 5 37 Amanda Foiles 4 410 Picasso 18 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 13 37 0.00 27

N18 6 40 Kristen Davis 4 108 Poncho 7 4 5 1 7 0 4 1 5 6 40 0.00 25 1

N18 7 82 Jim Leach 4 104 Cody 2 1 24 1 24 0 0 10 5 15 82 0.00 2

N18 8 88 Janean Amos 4 114 Polly 9 1 5 0 24 0 0 24 1 24 88 0.00 35

N60 1 11 Leah Singleton 4 137 Nacho 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 11 0.00 15

N60 2 12 Ellen Liebenberg 5 140 Winsome 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 4 12 0.00 33

N60 3 22 Nellie Moore 4 116 Booger 3 0 4 1 2 0 0 2 4 6 22 0.00 36

N60 4 31 Chris Markus 4 139 Mingo 2 1 4 4 5 2 0 0 2 11 31 0.00 16

N60 5 37 Kim Parson 4 103 Sweet Pea 8 11 1 2 5 1 0 1 4 4 37 0.00 21
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 N60 6 48 Barbara Savery 4 110 Pharaoh 2 0 24 0 10 0 2 2 5 3 48 0.00 17

N60 7 48 Sandra Ballard 4 120 LeRoy 8 11 1 5 11 3 0 1 3 5 48 0.00 23

N60 8 50 Heidi Baker 3 106 Daisy Mae 2 21 0 1 9 3 2 0 9 3 50 0.00 10

N60 9 69 Pam Wall 4 107 Diamond 0 24 2 1 12 0 0 1 5 24 69 0.00 20

N60 10 107 Judie Kavanaugh 4 113 Jack 24 16 24 1 4 0 0 24 2 12 107 0.00 18

N60 11 142 Dovie Pickering 125 Buddy 5 14 24 24 8 17 11 24 10 5 142 0.00 7

0 0.00
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40 COMPETITORS

0 SCHOOLING

31.55 AVERAGE SCORE

277 Missing Scores
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Obstacle average: 2.6 2.3 1.9 4.3 3.0 4.9 3.6

Obstacle number: 1 3 4 5 6 7 8

Cinch check: N N N Y N N Y

A18 1 Julie Dorrepaal 4 303 Frito 2 1 0 6 9 2 5 25 0.00 33 0

A18 2 Crystal Jonson 304 Shy 8 6 1 8 10 15 1 49 0.00 1 0

A60 1 Jean Chadsey 11 301 Buster Brown 1 0 2 1 3 1 1 9 0.00 28 0

A60 2 Laura Tenney 4 306 Missy 0 0 5 5 2 0 1 13 0.00 24 2

A60 3 Claudia Stevens 3 300 Pearl 7 1 1 0 3 1 1 14 0.00 13 0

A60 4 Tammy Vukovich 2 302 Wetta 1 4 2 5 7 1 4 24 0.00 9 0

A60 5 Marlene Fultz 4 305 Elvis 2 2 1 8 7 7 3 30 0.00 25 0

I18 1 Jennifer Rutledge 3 201 Kenna 2 0 0 2 1 10 3 18 0.00 35 0
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I18 2 Katelyn Ballard 4 211 Sam 2 4 2 3 2 5 5 23 0.00 27 0

I18 3 Derik Haase 4 202 Duke 1 9 5 5 3 2 2 27 0.00 5 0

I18 4 Shannon Brown 210 Haus 4 6 5 5 4 10 7 41 0.00 2 0

I60 1 Nita Beaupre 4 205 Gunner 0 1 2 2 4 0 2 11 0.00 15 0

I60 2 Holly Foiles 4 200 Tres Amour 1 0 2 3 4 5 4 19 0.00 31 0

I60 3 Sam Ballard 2 206 Mustang Sally 6 9 4 3 1 0 3 26 0.00 8 0

I60 4 Diane Medlock 3 204 Doc 2 3 6 18 2 24 14 69 0.00 14 0

N17 1 Kyle Foiles 4 115 Sassy 1 7 2 12 4 0 3 29 0.00 30 0

N18 1 Stephanie Haase 4 133 Robin 2 0 1 0 1 1 5 10 0.00 4 0

N18 2 Amanda Foiles 4 410 Picasso 1 2 0 2 2 2 3 12 0.00 29 0

N18 3 Bernice McDonagh 127 Pete 1 1 2 3 3 1 3 14 0.00 22 2

N18 4 Emily Cervantes 122 Hart 5 9 1 9 4 9 2 39 0.00 3 0

N18 5 Janean Amos 4 114 Polly 3 3 1 6 4 24 24 65 0.00 34 0

N60 1 Nellie Moore 4 116 Booger 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 7 0.00 35 0

N60 2 Leah Singleton 4 137 Nacho 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 7 0.00 16 0

N60 3 Kim Parson 4 103 Sweet Pea 0 3 0 3 3 1 3 13 0.00 23 0

N60 4 Pam Wall 4 107 Diamond 0 2 0 5 5 0 3 15 0.00 20 0

N60 5 Chris Markus 4 139 Mingo 1 2 2 2 1 5 6 19 0.00 17 0
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Obstacle average: 2.6 2.3 1.9 4.3 3.0 4.9 3.6

Obstacle number: 1 3 4 5 6 7 8

Cinch check: N N N Y N N Y C
a
te

g
o

ry
 /

 D
iv

is
io

n

P
la

c
e

A
d

ju
s

t 
ti

e

R
id

e
 D

a
y

s
 (

e
n

te
r 

0
 i

f 
ro

d
e

 

b
o

th
 d

a
y

s
)

M
e

m
b

e
r 

P
o

in
ts

R
id

e
r 

#

Rider's Name R
e
g

io
n

T
o

ta
ls

 D
a

y
 2

R
id

e
 o

rd
e

r

N60 6 Jeanna Santalucia 4 129 Rio 3 1 4 4 2 6 0 20 0.00 32 2

 N60 7 Barbara Savery 4 110 Pharaoh 1 0 9 2 2 4 4 22 0.00 18 0

N60 8 Sandra Ballard 4 120 LeRoy 4 1 0 4 0 24 1 34 0.00 26 0

N60 9 Leslie Canham 4 111 Grizzie 4 4 5 7 9 5 9 43 0.00 6 2

N60 10 Judie Kavanaugh 4 113 Jack 1 7 4 8 11 3 9 43 0.00 19 0

N60 11 Dovie Pickering 125 Buddy 24 4 3 26 7 24 14 102 0.00 7 0

0.00
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Date ____/____/________ Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form. Page 3 of 3



 

Eagle Meadow Trail Trials 

Saturday. August 5, 2023 

Worker List 

 

Obstacle Judges:                                 Reader/Helpers 

                                                   

Kim Hawkins                                       Lynn Martin 

Joan Javalos                                        Mary Werschky 

Ellen Bridges                                       Bernice McDonagh 

Deb Lewis                                           Leslie Canham--Raffle 

Scott Lewis 

Laura Tenney 

Cheryl Spears 

Holly Britton 

Marie Gibson 

Scott Werschky 

 

Ride Managers                                       Senior Judge                   Event Manager 

Jennifer Armitage                                    Charlotte Johnson            Victor Pedroza                         

Jeanna SantaLucia 
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